
H$‘©¶moJr Amßnmgmho~ à{Vð>mZ, gm§Jdm (‘oi) Vm. ‘w{V©Omnya {O. AH$mocm (a{O.Z§. 116/AH$mocm/2007) Ûmam g§Mm{cV

gañdVr H$bm ‘hm{dÚmb¶

X{hhm§S>m 
Vm.{O. AH$mobm

H$‘©¶moJr Amßnmgmho~ à{Vð>mZ, gm§Jdm (‘oi)
Vm. ‘w{V©Omnya {O. AH$mocm (a{O.Z§. 116/AH$mocm/2007) Ûmam g§Mm{cV

H$‘©¶moJr Amßnmgmho~ à{Vð>mZ, gm§Jdm (‘oi)
Vm. ‘w{V©Omnya {O. AH$mocm (a{O.Z§. 116/AH$mocm/2007) Ûmam g§Mm{cV

gañdVr H$bm ‘hm{dÚmb¶gañdVr H$bm ‘hm{dÚmb¶
X{hhm§S>m Vm.{O. AH$mobm

‘m{hVr nÌH$
gZ 2022-23



‘m.lr. {XdmH$a^mD$ n§Om~amd Jmd§S>o
AÜ¶j

H$‘©¶moJr Amßnmgmho~ à{Vð>mZ, gm§Jdm (‘oi)
Vm. ‘w{V©Omnya {O. AH$mocm

lÕmñWmZ ‘mJ©Xe©H$

g§ñWmnH$

AmX.lr. JOmZZamdOr Xo. Xmiw (JwéOr)
‘mOr Am‘Xma 

‘m.lr. Amo‘àH$meOr Xmiy
g{Md

lr g§V JOmZZ ‘hmamO 
{ejU g§ñWm,AH$mocm



gañdVr H$cm ‘hm{dÚmc¶
X{hhm§S>m Vm.{O. AH$mobm

‘m.lr. {XdmH$a n§Om~amd Jmd§S>o

‘m.gm¡. gwdUm©VmB© Amo‘àH$me Xmiw

‘m.lr. {Zcoe amO|ÐOr amD$V

‘m.lr. Amo‘àH$me JOmZZamd Xmiw

‘m.lr. {H$emoa n§Om~amd Jmd§S>o

‘m.gm¡. g§JrVmVmB© {Zcoe amD$V

‘m.gm¡. gmYZmVmB© {XdmH$a Jmd§S>o

gXñ¶

gXñ¶

gXñ¶

(1)



S>m°. S>r.Ama. ¶mdco
àmMm¶©

gañdVr H$cm ‘hm{dÚmc¶,
X{hhm§S>m Vm.{O.AH$mocm

(2)



(3)



(4)



(5)



(6)



(7)



(8)



(9)



(10)



(11)



(12)



(13)



àm. S>m°. S>r.Ho$.amD$V

àm.S>m°.Eg.nr.ZmaIoS>o

àm.S>m°.nr.Eg. R>mH$ao

àm.S>m°.dm¶.E‘. dS>VH$a

àm. ìhr.ìhr. AmR>dco

[a³V

àm.S>m°.Or.E. nmoQ>o

àm.S>r.ìhr. gXm§{ed

lr Z§X{H$emoa Xmiw
lr {ddoH$ H$‘mOXma

lr g§Xrn Xmiw
lr Z§X{H$emoa ~moÝÐo

lr AéU dmH$moS>o
lr M§Mc R>mH$ao
AãXþc ~mH$ra AãXþc H$crc
lr M§ÐeoIa MìhmU

,ZoQ>,goQ>,EZ.Am¶.Eg.

ZoQ>

ZoQ>

(14)

S>m°. S>r.Ama.¶mdco àmMm¶© 

AW©emó

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.



(15)



(16)

e¡j{UH$ gÌ 2022-23

‘moha‘
ajm~§YZ
ñdmV§Í¶ {XZ
nmaer ZyVZ df© (ehoZemhr)
lr JUoe MVwWu
AZ§V MVwX©er
Xgam
àOmgÎmmH$ {XZ
‘hm{edamÌr
hmoir (Xþgam {Xdg)
JwT>r nmS>dm
lram‘ Zd‘r
‘hmdra O¶§Vr
JwS> ’«$m¶ S>o
S>m°.~m~mgmho~ Am§~oS>H$a O¶§Vr
a‘PmZ B©X (B©X-Cc-{’$Va)
‘hmamï´> {XZ
~wÜX nm¡{U©‘m

‘§Jidma {X. 22 Am°JñQ> 2022
Jwédma {X. 11 Am°JñQ> 2022
gmo‘dma {X. 15 Am°JñQ> 2022
‘§Jidma {X. 16 Am°JñQ> 2022
~wYdma {X. 31 Am°JñQ> 2022
ewH«$dma {X. 9 gßQ>|~a 2022
~wYdma {X. 5 Am°³Q>mo~a 2022
Jwédma {X. 26 OmZodmar 2023
e{Zdma {X. 18 ’o$~«wdmar 2023
‘§Jidma {X. 7 ‘mM© 2023
~wYdma {X. 22 ‘mM© 2023
Jwédma {X. 30 ‘mM© 2023
‘§Jidma {X. 04 E{àc 2023
ewH«$dma {X. 07 E{àc 2023
ewH«$dma {X. 14 E{àc 2023
e{Zdma {X. 22 E{àc 2023
gmo‘dma {X. 01 ‘o 2023
ewH«$dma {X. 05 ‘o 2023

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18



 

 
 
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS

ACHIEVEMENT  20 21-22

 

 

 

 

Championship - Boxing

Ku. Shital Gawande
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Shri. Hrishikesh
 

Tiwari
 

Inter University Player -  Handball  

 

Mr . Azhar Ali

 

Ku. Mayuri Thakare

 

Inter University Player  

&

Gold Medal In ICT 

Inter University 

Player –

Softball & Baseball

 

 
 
 



AmR>dUr
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